Earthing truck 12kV T1000 2000A CB panel up
and down arm option with SN type 1YHP…
1YHB01CM2040006
Product ID 1YHB01CM2040006
ABB Type Designation 1YHB01CM2040006
Catalog Description
Earthing truck 12kV T1000 2000A CB panel up and down arm option with SN type
1YHP…
Long Description
Earthing truck 12kV T1000 2000A CB panel up and down arm option with SN type
1YHP…
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
1YHB01CM2040006ABB Type Designation
China (CN)Country of Origin
-Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
45 kgGross Weight
Earthing truck 12kV T1000 2000A CB panel up and down arm option with
SN type 1YHP…
Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
Earthing truck 12kV T1000 2000AMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
Earthing truck 12kV T1000 2000AProduct Name
60 cmProduct Net Depth /
Length
85 cmProduct Net Height
45 kgProduct Net Weight
60 cmProduct Net Width
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Earthing truck 12kV T1000 2000AShort Description
Xiamen, China
Modderfontein, South Africa
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1/21YHB01CM2040006
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/16
BRABB008EXPU
Baden, Switzerland
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
Medium Voltage Products and Systems  → Service  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts  → All Spare Parts (Relays-SWG-CB)
Categories
2/21YHB01CM2040006
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/16